LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

UV3 SHIAI

03.03.20719
Epreuves
CADETS F CM .
+30pts) N GUYEN Laura (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS
+10pts) SEIGNER Juline (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS
T (+20pts) BAYLE Julianne (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
T (+20pts) DUBOIS Justine (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
4 +10pts) VERDOUX Enora (DA, AURA) AM PIERRELATTE
5 opts) TIGNOL Lilou (DA, AURA) CLUB JUDO MJC PRIVAS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
+s0pts) DURAND Aurelie (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS
(+27pts) SERRET Helene (DA, AURA ) DOJO ROMANAIS
4 +10pts) PIRITORE Tiffany (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS
7 «10pts) BERT Ombelyne (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

+30pts) TAFANKEJIAN Astrid (DA, AURA) JC BOURG LES VALENCE
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(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

RICHARD Lisa (DA, AURA)

GABARRET Manon (DA, AURA)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

N GUYEN Laura (DA, AURA)

TIGNOL Lilou (DA, AURA)

RATTRAPAGE N°6

N GUYEN Laura (DA, AURA)

CADETS MCM

BERNARD Tristan (DA, AURA)

CADET Logan (DA, AURA )

CHANTRE Joseph (DA, AURA )

EL MALOUANI Mounir (DA, AURA)

ENNABIHE Omar (DA, AURA)

FABRE CHARRAS Isey (DA, AURA)

GLENAT Paul (DA, AURA)

GUGLIELMINO Adam (DA, AURA)

LEGER Nolan (DA, AURA )

0ZIOL BREMOND Matys (DA, AURA )

PERRIER Enzo (DA, AURA)

REY Quentin (DA, AURA )

RYCKEWAERT Paul (DA, AURA)

VIALE Leo (DA, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

AVANZINO Aurelien (DA, AURA)

DOJO ROMANAIS

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

CLUB JUDO MJC PRIVAS

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

J.C.TEILLOIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

ALLIANCE JUDO QUATRE VALLEES

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

J.C.TEILLOIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

J.C.VANSEEN

JC BOURG LES VALENCE
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(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

BONNAUD Tim (DA, AURA)
GRMOUSHIAN Guevorg (DA, AURA)
MAHIEDDINE Mehdi (DA, AURA)

SEIGNOBOS Mickael (DA, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

MAYOT Lilian (DA, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
AUBERT Guillaume (DA, AURA)
BELLIER BENISTAND Ethan (DA, AURA)
EPALLE Louis (DA, AURA)
KEYSER Morgan (DA, AURA)
KHAMZATOV Idris (DA, AURA)
ROCHAT Thierry (DA, AURA)

SEIGNOVERT Stephane (DA, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BLETON Christophe (DA, AURA)

DELEAGE Nicolas (DA, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D
COELHO Cyril (DA, AURA)

LABOURI Florian (DA, AURA)

J.C.VANSEEN

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

AM PIERRELATTE

ALLIANCE JUDO QUATRE VALLEES

DOJO ROMANAIS

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

DOJO ROMANAIS

JC BOURG LES VALENCE

ACADEMIE JJ GUILHERAND GRANGES

JUDO CLUB ST MARCELLOIS

A.S. SATILLIEU JUDO

J.C.TAIN-TOURNON

J.C.TAIN-TOURNON

CLUB JUDO MJC PRIVAS

DOJO ROMANAIS



